MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2022-206 as follows:

Page 1, Line 8

After the word "to", strike the inserted word "ten" and insert the number "11"

Page 1, Line 17

After the stricken number "12", strike the word "ten" and insert the number "11"

Page 3, Line 24

After the stricken number "12", strike the word "ten" and insert the number "11"

Page 4, Line 7

At the beginning of the line, insert the text "and 'Enclave @ Westview, SUP Layout Plan,' prepared by Silvercore, dated October 29, 2020, and last revised January 22, 2022" followed by a comma

Page 4, Line 18

After the stricken number "12", strike the word "ten" and insert the number "11"

Page 6, Line 3

After the stricken number "12", strike the word "ten" and insert the number "11"